Radiometrix Ltd, TX3A & RX3A Data Sheet                                                                                               page 1
Features:
 Frequencies available as standard: 869.85MHz, 914.5MHz
 CE certified by independent Notified Body
 Verified to comply with Radio standard EN 300 220-3 by accredited Test Laboratory
 Verified to comply with EMC standard EN 301 489-3 by accredited Test Laboratory
 North American version conforms to FCC part 15.249
 Data rates up to 64kbps

can enter the screening can during the potting process.
Warning:  DO NOT wash the module. It is not hermetically sealed.
Variants and ordering information
The TX3A transmitter and RX3A receiver modules are manufactured in the following variants
as standard:
For European applications in the 868-870MHz band:
Frequency = 869.85MHz
TX3A-869-64  Transmitter
RX3A-869-64  Receiver, 64kbps
RX3A-869-10  Receiver, 10kbps
For USA applications in the 902-928MHz band:
Frequency = 914.5MHz
TX3A-914-64  Transmitter
RX3A-914-64  Receiver, 64kbps
RX3A-914-10  Receiver, 10kbps
Other variants can be supplied to customer requirements, at different frequencies and/or
optimised for specific data speeds and formats. Please consult the Sales Department for
further information.
Radiometrix Ltd